1:20pm Fri 3 May, 24

February 2018
sun

mon

tue

Morning List

wed

thu

fri

sat

Page 1

8:00 am - CoGAT
testing

8:30 am - Yearbook
Picture Day
#1(makeup date)
3:00 pm - 7th Grade
Boys Basketball
Practice

3:00 pm - Girls
Varsity/JV Basketball
3:00 pm - JR High
Cheer

3:30 pm - HS
Cheerleading Practice
5:00 pm - 8th Grade
Boys BBall Practice
5:00 pm - Girls weight
room

5:00 pm - Junior High
Girls Basketball vs.
Carey OLC
BoysBasketbatt——

6:00 pm - Varsity Boys
Basketball at Colonel
Crawford

8:00 pm - HS CYO
Basketball Practice

10

1"

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28




