1:20pm Fri 3 May,	24		Morning List			Page 1
February 2018 sun	mon	tue	wed	thu	fri	sat
				1 8:00 am - CoGAT testing 8:30 am - Yearbook Picture Day #1(makeup date) 3:00 pm - 7th Grade Boys Basketball Practice 3:00 pm - 7th Grade Boys Basketball Practice 3:00 pm - Girls Varsity/JV Basketball 3:00 pm - JR High Cheer 3:30 pm - HS Cheerleading Practice 5:00 pm - 8th Grade Boys BBall Practice 5:00 pm - Girls weight room 5:00 pm - Junior High Girls Basketball vs. Carey OLC 6:00 pm - Junior High Boys Basketball Weights 6:00 pm - Varsity Boys Basketball at Colonel Crawford 8:00 pm - HS CYO Basketball Practice	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28		I	